Winfield Middle School Cross Country 5K Run/1 Mile Walk

October 7, 2012

Name
John Stedman
Doug Kirk
Noah Castro
JT Erskine
Evan McCray
Matthew Durgin
Kyle Machel
Phillip Englund
Michael Englund
Alan Horwitz
Hylton Ingrahm
Braxton Castro
Noah Rittinger
Drew Wall
Morgan Gray
Coen Preston
Ben Legg
Mrk Toole
Natalie Allen
Kalyn McCray
Erin Strong
Krissy Johns
Madison Gray
Tim Rectenwald
John Toney
Ethan Hutchinson
Matthew Totoro
Shannon Riley
Andrew Gordon
Denae Preston
Ivy Keen
Grace Strong
Chance Dixon
Tank Smith
Mike Signorelli
Madison Stamper
Emily Bess
Tim Linsky
Joe Imperial
Holly Palmer
Zack Strong
Vladik Jones
Brooklyn Shull

Place
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Time
18:18.11
18:19.65
18:44.20
19:15.60
19:21.88
19:52.57
19:55.84
20:22.12
20:31.87
20:45.05
21:02.54
21:29.42
22:06.26
22:06.77
22:29.14
22:58.21
23:18.85
23:22.68
24:17.10
24:19.84
24:20.47
24:26.44
24:46.45
24:47.97
25:04.89
25:15.38
25:23.55
25:27.55
25:37.66
25:40.54
26:34.89
26:35.42
26:36.69
26:41.66
27:04.72
28:41.73
29:13.15
29:13.67
29:39.69
30:04.54
30:37.18
30:37.87
30:47.38



Kim Lancaster
Grace Hutchinson
Brandon Stamper
Marie Castro
Grace Wyzgal
Angie Duffied|
Taylor Racer
Michael Burgess
Janice Southall
Eunice Rhodes
Joy Platte

Emillee Pyrtle
Mike Williams

Walkers

Alyssa Rittinger
Alexis Imperial
Julie Wygal

Lee Dixon
Amie Shull

Lee Gibson
Sara Gibson
Tina Stamper
Tom Stamper

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

32:18.71
32:20.30
32:40.35
32:57.71
33:57.95
34:00.06
34:16.94
34:45.64
35:06.89
35:07.39
36:10.73
37:08.67
37:24.04



